Form-Ten-Arm-Mount-spec-sheet-en  09/25  page 1 of 9
Site & Area
Form Ten
Arm mount
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Shielding Accessories
Note: Shielding accessories can be ordered installed on the luminaire
from the factory using HIS option in ordering code.
Accessory Code Description
HIS-T2-1B Type 2 Mini Internal Clip-on Shielding x1
HIS-T3-1B Type 3 Mini Internal Clip-on Shielding x1
HIS-T3W-1B Type 3W Mini Internal Clip-on Shielding x1
HIS-T4FT-1B Type 4FT Mini Internal Clip-on Shielding x1
HIS-T2-6B Type 2 Nano Internal Clip-on Shielding x6
HIS-T2-7B Type 2 Nano Internal Clip-on Shielding x7
HIS-T3-6B Type 3 Nano Internal Clip-on Shielding x6
HIS-T3-7B Type 3 Nano Internal Clip-on Shielding x7
HIS-T4-6B Type 4 Roadway Nano Internal Clip-on Shielding x6
HIS-T4-7B Type 4 Roadway Nano Internal Clip-on Shielding x7
Controls Accessories
Accessory Code Description
FS1R-100 Programming Remote for BL50L2/L3
IRT9015 Handheld remote for grouping and configuration